SPARKLING

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Here & Now Sparkling 12
NSW

Bandini Prosecco 15
Veneto, Italy

Mumm Marlborough Brut 17

Marlborough, NZ

G. H. Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Veuve Cligout ‘Yellow Label’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

WHITE WINE

22

21

22

22

21

20

21

Penfolds ‘Autumn’ Riesling 14
Eden Valley, SA

Tyrrell's Semillon

Hunter Valley, NSW

Here & Now Sauvignon Blanc 12
NSW

Totara Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio 15
Clare Valley, SA
Orlando ‘Hilary’ Chardonnay 16

Adelaide Hills, SA

Domaine Drouhin Chardonnay

Chablis, Burgundy, FRA

Giant Steps Wombat Creek Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

R[]SE

21

Tatachilla ‘White Admiral’ 15
McLaren Vale, SA
Mirabeau ‘Classic’ 17

Cotes de Provence, FRA

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lyre's Classico, 12
ltalian Style Sparkling

15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. There is 1.56% surcharge on all Credit card transactions.

50

65

80

150

175

65

65

50

65

70

75

120

135

70

80

REI] WINE

21

20

21

21

20

18

‘Quartier’ by Port Phillip Est. Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Rockburn Pinot Noir

Central Otago, NZ

Hentley Farm ‘Villain & Vixen' Grenache
Barossa Valley, SA

Barone Ricasoli Chianti
Sangiovese Tuscany, ITA
Here & Now Cabernet Merlot
NSW

Penfolds ‘Max's' Shiraz
Regional Blend, SA
Kilikanoon ‘Covenant’ Shiraz
Clare Valley, SA

DESSERT WINE

21

Borgo Maragliano ‘La Caliera’ Moscato
Piedmont, ITA

FORTIFIED WINE

NV Penfolds ‘Father’ 10 y.0o Tawny

Regional Blend, SA

BEER & CIDER

James Boag's Premium Light
Travla Low Carb Mid-Strength Lager
James Boag's Premium Lager

Byron Bay Premium Lager

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Corona Extra Lager

Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale

James Square 150 Lashes Pale Ale
The Hills Apple Cider

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heaps Normal ‘Quiet XPA'
Heineken 0.0 Lager

150ML

18

14

12

19

120ML

14

75ML

12

90

125

65

70

50

90

135

11
11
11
12
12
12
12



SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff
Ketel One
Belvedere

GIN

Gordons

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Adelaide Hills Dry Gin

RUM

Bundaberg Underproof
Pampero Blanco
Pampero Anejo
Captain Morgan Spice

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado
Espolon Reposado

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Buffalo Trace

Starward Two Fold

Balvenie 12 Year Old Double Wood
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Canadian Club

COGNAC
Hennessy VS

APERITIF/DIGESTIVE

Aperol
Campari
Pimms
Frangelico
Kahlua
Baileys

12
13
14

12
13
14
13

12
13
14
12

12
13

12
13
13
13
20
13
12
13

10
10
10
10
10
10

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 19
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

SEASONAL BELLINI 18
Sparkling, Seasonal Fruit Purée

MIMOSA SPARKLING 18
Sparkling, Orange Juice

AMARETTO SOUR 22
Amaretto, Lemon, Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

MARGARITA 22
Tequila, Cointreau Lime, Sugar

JUNGLE BIRD 22

Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime

MOCKTAILS

AMALFI LYFSTYLE 15
Lyre's Italian Spritz, Lyre's Classico, Soda

BAMBINO 14
Lyre's Italian Orange, Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS 5

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite
Lift, Ginger Ale, Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soft Drink Jug 18
Ginger Beer 6
Soda Water b
Purezza Sparkling 5 per bottle
Mineral Water

JUICES

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry B
Juice Jug 18
COFFEE

Espresso 45
Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte B
Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot 1
TEA 45

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green
Peppermint, Chamomile

15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. There is 1.56% surcharge on all Credit card transactions.



