

Beverages

SPARKLING

	125ML	B
NV Here & Now Sparkling NSW	12	50
NV Bandini Prosecco Veneto, Italy	15	65
NV Mumm Marlborough Brut Marlborough, NZ	17	80
NV G. H. Mumm 'Grand Cordon' Reims, Champagne, FRA	150	
NV Veuve Cliquot 'Yellow Label' Reims, Champagne, FRA	175	

WHITE WINE

	150ML	B
22 Penfolds 'Autumn' Riesling Eden Valley, SA	14	65
22 Tyrrell's <i>Semillon</i> Hunter Valley, NSW		65
21 Here & Now <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> NSW	12	50
22 Totara <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> Marlborough, NZ		65
22 Pikes 'Luccio' <i>Pinot Grigio</i> Clare Valley, SA	15	70
21 Orlando 'Hilary' <i>Chardonnay</i> Adelaide Hills, SA	16	75
20 Domaine Drouhin <i>Chardonnay</i> Chablis, Burgundy, FRA	120	
21 Giant Steps Wombat Creek <i>Chardonnay</i> Yarra Valley, VIC	135	

ROSÉ

	150ML	B
22 Tatachilla 'White Admiral' McLaren Vale, SA	15	70
21 Mirabeau 'Classic' Côtes de Provence, FRA	17	80

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lyre's Classico, Italian Style Sparkling	12	
--	----	--

RED WINE

	150ML	B
21 'Quartier' by Port Phillip Est. <i>Pinot Noir</i> Mornington Peninsula, VIC	18	90
21 Rockburn <i>Pinot Noir</i> Central Otago, NZ		125
20 Hentley Farm 'Villain & Vixen' <i>Grenache</i> Barossa Valley, SA	14	65
21 Barone Ricasoli <i>Chianti</i> Sangiovese Tuscany, ITA		70
21 Here & Now <i>Cabernet Merlot</i> NSW	12	50
20 Penfolds 'Max's' <i>Shiraz</i> Regional Blend, SA	19	90
18 Kilikanoon 'Covenant' <i>Shiraz</i> Clare Valley, SA		135

DESSERT WINE

	120ML	B
21 Borgo Maragliano 'La Caliera' <i>Moscato</i> Piedmont, ITA	14	60

FORTIFIED WINE

	75ML	B
NV Penfolds 'Father' 10 y.o <i>Tawny</i> Regional Blend, SA	12	

BEER & CIDER

James Boag's Premium Light	8
Travla Low Carb Mid-Strength Lager	9
James Boag's Premium Lager	11
Byron Bay Premium Lager	11
Furphy Refreshing Ale	11
Corona Extra Lager	12
Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale	12
James Square 150 Lashes Pale Ale	12
The Hills Apple Cider	12

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heaps Normal 'Quiet XPA'	10
Heineken 0.0 Lager	9

Beverages

SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff	12
Ketel One	13
Belvedere	14

GIN

Gordons	12
Tanqueray	13
Hendricks	14
Adelaide Hills Dry Gin	13

RUM

Bundaberg Underproof	12
Pampero Blanco	13
Pampero Anejo	14
Captain Morgan Spice	12

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado	12
Espolon Reposado	13

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red	12
Johnnie Walker Black	13
Buffalo Trace	13
Starward Two Fold	13
Balvenie 12 Year Old Double Wood	20
Jack Daniels	13
Jim Beam	12
Canadian Club	13

COGNAC

Hennessy VS	12
-------------	----

APERITIF/DIGESTIVE

Aperol	10
Campari	10
Pimms	10
Frangelico	10
Kahlua	10
Baileys	10

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 19

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

SEASONAL BELLINI 18

Sparkling, Seasonal Fruit Purée

MIMOSA SPARKLING 18

Sparkling, Orange Juice

AMARETTO SOUR 22

Amaretto, Lemon, Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

MARGARITA 22

Tequila, Cointreau Lime, Sugar

JUNGLE BIRD 22

Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime

MOCKTAILS

AMALFI LYFSTYLE 15

Lyre's Italian Spritz, Lyre's Classico, Soda

BAMBINO 14

Lyre's Italian Orange, Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS 5

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

Lift, Ginger Ale, Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soft Drink Jug 18

Ginger Beer 6

Soda Water 5

Purezza Sparkling 5 per bottle

Mineral Water

JUICES

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry 5

Juice Jug 18

COFFEE

Espresso 4.5

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte 5

Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot 1

TEA 4.5

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green

Peppermint, Chamomile